
2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 3 (6pm)

Session Results Ring 2 Day 3

Session 1

WED 13 SEP 2023   - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Elite Fem (EF125kg) SCHOEN BROOKLIN WI

PARSLEY CASSIE STX BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV BOVELL BRENT GULF

NE

SAT

NCA

SEA

LEON ALEX

MYERS MATT

BROWN JAMAAL

TATE KEN

CARVER JAMES

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 2 Elite Fem (EF132kg) MILES ANGIELKIA NGR

L-CHANTI KARMA MI

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OH CROCKETT SHARI-SHA STX

SCA

SEA

PV

NE

GARCIA EDDIE

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

EDWARDS DUANE

WASHINGTON LATASHA

MYERS MATT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 3 Elite Fem (EF125kg) HERNANDEZ BRENDA CAB

GARROBO ALEXA NM

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA CARVER JAMES GULF

PV

NCA

SAT

STX

LEON ALEX

BOVELL BRENT

TATE KEN

BROWN JAMAAL

GARCIA EDDIE

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 4 Elite Fem (EF146kg) DAYS MADELINE NCA

SALDANA SASHA SCA

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NE MYERS MATT GULF

SEA

PV

OH

STX

LEON ALEX

EDWARDS DUANE

WASHINGTON LATASHA

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

GARCIA EDDIE

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 5 Elite Fem (EF110kg) ZAPPIER ALEXANDRA MET

DIAZ IRENE SCA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA TATE KEN GULF

SAT

STX

SEA

PV

LEON ALEX

BROWN JAMAAL

GARCIA EDDIE

CARVER JAMES

BOVELL BRENT

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

6 6 Elite Fem (EF132kg) GARCIA ALISON CO

EPENISA-CARLSEN FE'OFA'AKI NCA

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCA PONCE- RICO DELILAH PV

STX

OH

SEA

NE

WASHINGTON LATASHA

GARCIA EDDIE

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

EDWARDS DUANE

MYERS MATT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 7 Elite Fem (EF146kg) VERBITSKY KARENA ND

BATISTE MY'LEN SOU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON ALEX SAT

NCA

PV

SEA

OH

BROWN JAMAAL

TATE KEN

BOVELL BRENT

CARVER JAMES

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

30:26

30:25

30:24

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 8 Elite Fem (EF132kg) GANDHI SANIA GA

van ALSTYNE TASHARA VA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA EDWARDS DUANE STX

NCA

NE

SCA

PV

GARCIA EDDIE

TATE KEN

MYERS MATT

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

WASHINGTON LATASHA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Elite Male (EM203kg) JOHNSON TORIANO OZK

YAVALER TYLER FL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN JAMAAL OH

PV

SEA

SCA

GULF

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

BOVELL BRENT

CARVER JAMES

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

LEON ALEX

30:27

27:30

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 10 Elite Male (EM203kg) GONZALES ROBERT WTX

RUELAS DIEGO WTX BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV WASHINGTON LATASHA SEA

STX

SEA

NE

NCA

CARVER JAMES

GARCIA EDDIE

EDWARDS DUANE

MYERS MATT

TATE KEN

26:30

25:30

25:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

11 11 Elite Male (E203+kg) EADS ETHAN SW

CLARK LEROY NM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SAT BROWN JAMAAL GULF

OH

SEA

NCA

PV

LEON ALEX

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

CARVER JAMES

TATE KEN

BOVELL BRENT

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 12 Elite Male (E203+kg) PARIS TOREY AZ

KABAMBA GILBERT NENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX GARCIA EDDIE SCA

NE

PV

OH

SEA

PONCE- RICO DELILAH

MYERS MATT

WASHINGTON LATASHA

CROCKETT SHARI-SHA

EDWARDS DUANE

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

LEGEND

WO Walkover WP Win on points


