

2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 3 (6pm)



Session Results Ring 2 Day 3

Session 1

WED 13 SEP 2023 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	1	Elite Fem (EF125kg)		RED BLUE	SCHOEN BROOKLIN PARSLEY CASSIE		WI STX	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	PV	BOVELL BRENT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NE SAT NCA	LEON ALEX MYERS MATT BROWN JAMAAL TATE KEN CARVER JAMES		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	2	Elite Fem (EF132kg)		RED BLUE	MILES ANGIELKIA L-CHANTI KARMA		NGR MI	RED	WO	
			Referee:	_	CROCKETT SHARI-SHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX SCA SEA PV	GARCIA EDDIE PONCE- RICO DELI EDWARDS DUANE WASHINGTON LAT MYERS MATT		- - - -
3	3	Elite Fem (EF125kg)		RED BLUE	HERNANDEZ BRENDA GARROBO ALEXA		CAB NM	RED	WO	
			Referee:		CARVER JAMES	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PV NCA SAT	LEON ALEX BOVELL BRENT TATE KEN BROWN JAMAAL GARCIA EDDIE		- - - -
4	4	Elite Fem (EF146kg)		RED BLUE	DAYS MADELINE SALDANA SASHA		NCA SCA	RED	WO	
			Referee:	NE	MYERS MATT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA PV OH	LEON ALEX EDWARDS DUANE WASHINGTON LAT. CROCKETT SHARI- GARCIA EDDIE		- - - -
5	5	Elite Fem (EF110kg)		RED	ZAPPIER ALEXANDRA		MET			
			Referee:	BLUE NCA	DIAZ IRENE TATE KEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SAT STX SEA	BLUE LEON ALEX BROWN JAMAAL GARCIA EDDIE CARVER JAMES BOVELL BRENT	WP	5:0 27:30 27:30 25:30 27:30 25:30
6	6	Elite Fem (EF132kg)		RED BLUE	GARCIA ALISON EPENISA-CARLSEN FE'OFA'AKI		CO NCA	RED	WO	
			Referee:	SCA	PONCE- RICO DELILAH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX OH SEA	WASHINGTON LAT. GARCIA EDDIE CROCKETT SHARI- EDWARDS DUANE MYERS MATT	SHA	- - - -
7	7	Elite Fem (EF146kg)		RED BLUE	VERBITSKY KARENA BATISTE MY'LEN		ND SOU	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	GULF	LEON ALEX	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NCA PV SEA	BROWN JAMAAL TATE KEN BOVELL BRENT CARVER JAMES CROCKETT SHARI-	SHA	30:26 30:25 30:27 30:27
8	8	Elite Fem (EF132kg)		RED BLUE	GANDHI SANIA van ALSTYNE TASHARA		GA VA	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	SEA	EDWARDS DUANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NCA NE SCA	GARCIA EDDIE TATE KEN MYERS MATT PONCE- RICO DELI WASHINGTON LAT		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27



2023 USA Boxing Last Chance Qualifier Day 3 (6pm)



Session Results Ring 2 Day 3

Session 1

WED 13 SEP 2023 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9	Elite Male (EM203kg)		RED BLUE	JOHNSON TORIANO YAVALER TYLER		OZK FL	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	SAT	BROWN JAMAAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA SCA	CROCKETT SHARI BOVELL BRENT CARVER JAMES PONCE- RICO DEL LEON ALEX			30:27 27:30 27:30 28:29 29:28
10	10	Elite Male (EM203kg)		RED BLUE	GONZALES ROBERT RUELAS DIEGO		WTX WTX	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PV	WASHINGTON LATASHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX SEA NE	CARVER JAMES GARCIA EDDIE EDWARDS DUANE MYERS MATT TATE KEN	:		26:30 25:30 25:30 26:30 26:30
11	11	Elite Male (E203+kg)		RED BLUE	EADS ETHAN CLARK LEROY		SW NM	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SAT	BROWN JAMAAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	OH SEA NCA	LEON ALEX CROCKETT SHARI CARVER JAMES TATE KEN BOVELL BRENT	-SHA		28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
12	12	Elite Male (E203+kg)		RED BLUE	PARIS TOREY KABAMBA GILBERT		AZ NENG	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	STX	GARCIA EDDIE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NE PV OH	PONCE- RICO DEL MYERS MATT WASHINGTON LAT CROCKETT SHARI EDWARDS DUANE	ASHA -SHA		27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29

LEGEND						
wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points			